

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 154 of 2023

Yashoda **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

12/01/2024	Mr. Udho Ram Koshley, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Ravi Maheshwari, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
	SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	