

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 154 of 2023

Yashoda **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

04/04/2024	None for the appellant. This case is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	