

ACQA No. 154 of 2023

Order Sheet

16/02/2026	Shri Udho Ram Koshaley, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent No.1. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter for admission after two weeks. <table border="0"><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</td><td>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sanjay S. Agrawal)	(Amitendra Kishore Prasad)						
Judge	Judge						
Nikita							